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Main Line:  +1 781.497.8127  Email: info@xicoled.com  
 

Ownership 

Dr. Terence Yeo 
Owner & General Manager 
Mobile: +1 617.669.6305 
Email: tyeo@xicoled.com 

 

Sales & Customer Support 

Scott Grzenda 
Director of Sales 
Mobile: +1 508.964.9624  
Email: sgrzenda@xicoled.com 
 
Michael Heuett 
Inside Sales & Customer Support Manager 
Direct: +1 781.404.6040 
Email: mheuett@xicoled.com 
 
Feng Wang 
Orders & Invoicing 
Direct: +1 781.995.0805 
Email: fwang@xicoled.com 
 
Bruce Barnett 
Director of Design & Applications Engineering 
Direct: +1 781.497.8116 
Email: bbarnett@xicoled.com 
 
Dylan Epstein 
Applications Engineer  
Direct: +1 781.497.8117 
Email:  depstein@xicoled.com 
 

Automated Group Emails 
These emails go directly into our CRM systems and 
automatically create support cases and tasks 
 
quotes@xicoled.com  Quotations / RFQs 
orders@xicoled.com  Purchase orders 
support@xicoled.com  Any support requests 
accounting@xicoled.com AR / AP 
warranty@xicoled.com Warranty/RMA issues 
shipping@xicoled.com  ESDs & Tracking Info 

 
 

Operations Contacts 

Paul Shaskan 
Director of Operations 
Direct: 1+ 973.580.5153 
Email: pshaskan@xicoled.com 
 
Jamison Pezdek 
Engineering Manager 
Direct: +1 781.995.0805 
Email: jpezdek@xicoled.com 
 
Doug DiPietro 
Engineering Projects Manager 
Direct: +1 781.497.8122 
Email: ddipietro@xicoled.com 
 
Shipping & Logistics 
Shipping & Logistics 
Email: shipping@xicoled.com 
 
 

Postal Addresses 

Remittance / Billing Address 

17 Wheeling Avenue 
Woburn  
MA 01801 
 

Factory Address 

64 Industrial Parkway 
Woburn  
MA 018010 


